
SELANGOR SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification

NATIONAL SHOOTING RANGE, SUBANG
FRI 30 JAN 2026, START TIME 09:00

Records
QNR 580 Nurul Syasya Nadiah Mohd Arifin KPT-MASUM 18 OCT 2024

Records Team
NR 1702 Nurul Syasya Nadiah Mohd Arifin;Anis Ayuni Ahmad Khairi;Nur Batrisyia

Nasuha Mohd Nur Hadi
KPT-MASUM 28 JUN 2024

TotalFP Bib No Name Nation/Tea
m

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6
573-18xKPT-

MASUM
ANIS AYUNI BINTI AHMAD
KHAIRI

4007281 96 93 95 95 98 96 Q

573-17xMLKJOSELINE CHEAH LEE
YEAN

9002232 93 94 96 97 98 95 Q

569-18xKPT-
MASUM

NURUL SYASYA NADIAH
BINTI MOHD ARIFIN

400893 94 92 95 97 94 97 Q

559-11xTRGWAN NUR ANNISA BINTI
WAN NAZRI

6018174 95 91 91 92 95 95 Q

557-  8xSGRDINA BATRISYIA ADI
AZHAR

14002215 94 91 94 91 95 92 Q

556-14xPHGWAN NUR AFIQAH BINTI
WAN MOHD HANEEF

1011166 91 92 94 95 92 92 Q

556-  8xKPT-
MASUM

KHAIRUNNABIHA BINTI
BAHARIN

4010327 92 91 93 93 92 95 Q

551-10xATMSITI NUR MASITAH BINTI
MOHD BADRIN

1100888 90 90 90 94 94 93 Q

550-  9xPHGDAMIA HANI BINTI
MOHAMAD SAKRAN

1010169 91 96 97 91 89 86

549-10xPHGSAYYEDA KHADEEJA BT
MOHD ANIS FADHLI

10092510 96 93 86 91 92 91

548-10xKPT-
MASUM

NUR BATRISYA BALQIS
BINTI ARIFFUDDIN

40091911 88 91 91 92 93 93

546-  7xSGRLIM KYLLIE140222312 92 95 93 92 87 87

542-11xNSETAN JADE WAYNE130181713 90 87 91 93 91 90

541-10xSGRONG EE THENG140011814 90 88 84 97 88 94

541-  7xPRKWAN NURULHUDA LIYANA
BINTI MIOR AZIZI

20103115 93 90 88 92 91 87

539-  5xSWKLETICIA CHAI JIA YI70031316 93 88 89 89 90 90

538-  4xTRGFARISYA BT MOHD FADZLI
AZRI

60061117 88 91 92 90 89 88

537-  2xMLKPUTERI NURZALINA BINTI
MOD GHAZALI

90071518 87 93 92 89 87 89

536-  8xSBHDAMYA CARMILA BINTI
MOHD ASINEH @ MOHD
ASNEH

10005719 92 93 88 88 87 88

535-  9xPDRMNURZAINI BINTI ISMAIL80102420 87 88 86 92 92 90

535-  9xATMAIN MAISARAH BINTI
AHMAD

110282121 85 90 95 90 90 85

535-  4xPHGNURUL ALIYYA QISTHINA
BINTI ZULSYAFIZAL

10131422 89 91 87 91 89 88

534-  2xPRKNUR SYAFI HUSNA BINTI
AHMAD SHAHRUL AZHAR

20113323 89 93 86 90 90 86
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TotalFP Bib No Name Nation/Tea
m

Series
RemarksRank

1 2 3 4 5 6
531-  7xPHGSITI ANNISA SYAKIRAH

BINTI MOHD JAZLAN
10122024 85 86 90 91 90 89

531-  7xWPKLNUR IRDINA BATRISYA
BINTI IRWAN EZADI

120053425 92 91 86 87 87 88

530-  5xSGRHALINA IZREEN BINTI
HASLI IZWAN

140232526 91 93 85 86 86 89

530-  3xNSEHANA HAZIQAH130161227 91 87 85 89 91 87

530-  0xPDRMZARIDA ATIQAH BINTI ABU
ZARIM

80111328 91 83 87 88 87 94

529-  9xPERALYAA ADEENA AISHAH BT
FADZROL NIZAM

30062229 91 88 90 84 91 85

523-  8xTRGNUR ARISSA NABIHAH
BINTI ABDULLAH

60102030 94 88 94 84 84 79

522-  3xKPT-
MASUM

INTAN NURIRDINA BINTI
MOHD AZHAR

40111431 89 89 84 83 88 89

519-  5xATMDARANISHA A/P
RAVINDRAN

110252232 79 89 88 89 91 83

515-  5x A 2WPKLMAIRA ADRIANA ENOLIL
BINTI DZULKIFIQA ENOLIL

120022633 80 87 91 86 89 82

513-  7xPHGNUR MISK BT MOHD
ROSMAINIZAM

10151034 90 96 91 83 87 66

506-  3xATMKHENZURAIDA BINTI
AHAMA DAILY

110292735 88 77 83 87 85 86

506-  2xKDHNUR HANIS SYAHIRAH
BINTI MOHD SUKRI

150042936 90 86 78 88 80 84

504-  5xSGRSOO SHER QI140241837 92 84 78 83 86 81

503-  2xNSENURUL AMIRA FAZWANI
BINTI MOHD FAIZUL

130202938 78 84 82 86 84 89

503-  2xWPKLNUR DARWISYAH BIN
SHAIRUL NIZAM

120212439 81 82 85 90 84 81

500-  0xPRKNUR IFFAH QISTINA BINTI
AZLI

20121540 81 82 82 86 86 83

496-  2x B 2PHGNUR QISTINA BINTI
ZULJEFRI

10142841 88 86 79 90 82 71

494-  4xWPKLNOOR IMAN INSYIRAH
BINTI ZAINAN

120042642 77 86 86 82 85 78

493-  1xMLKNUMA ESHAL BINTI MOHD
KHUZAIRI

90092743 77 83 85 87 82 79

483-  1xPRKHALIMATUL SA'DIAH BINTI
MOHD NIZAM

20131244 82 84 84 75 76 82

483-  0xSGRAINA INESSA BINTI AHMAD
ZULKHARNAIN

140213045 77 88 76 83 79 80

DNSPDRMBIBIANA NG PEI CHIN8009

Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 46; Total number of athletes: 46; Total number of teams: 10

A 2 Athlete 12002 MAIRA ADRIANA ENOLIL BINTI DZULKIFIQA ENOLIL  (WPKL) - ISSF Rule 6.11.5 Too many shots in
event or position

B 2 Athlete 1014 NUR QISTINA BINTI ZULJEFRI  (PHG) - ISSF Rule 4.3.b Too many shots per paper target
Legend 64B9F466

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start
FP Firing Point NR National Record Q Qualification
QNR Qualification National Record
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